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SPECIFICATIONS
Floor Covering Type  EN 649  Heterogeneous PVC
Overall Thickness   EN 428  2.0 mm   
Wear Layer Thickness  EN 429  0.3 mm
Wear Group   EN 660-1 Group T
Classification   EN 685  Residential:   Class 23
      Commercial:  Class 31
Dimensional Stability  EN 434  < 0.25%
Behaviour to Fire   EN 13501 Bfl-S1
Mekel Burner Test  Pass
Underfloor Heating    Suitable to 27°C
Slip Resistance   EN 138903 R9
Residual Indentation  EN 433  < 0.10 mm
Castor Chair Suitability  EN 425  Yes
Colour Fastness   ISO 105-B02 > Grade 6
Chemical Resistance  EN 423   Excellent

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS        
Overall Thickness   EN 428  2.0 mm  
Plank Length & Width  EN 427  177.8 x 1219.2 mm 
Per Box:  Quantity Sq. Meters 22/box  4.77 m2  
        Weight  EN 430  14.85 kg   
Tile Length & Width  EN 427  314.0  x 625.0 mm 
Per Box:  Quantity & Sq. Meters 27/box  5.30 m2  
        Weight  EN 430  16.75 kg 

Easy to clean
and maintain

Suitable for all 
rooms

LVT with 
embossed surface

Warm and quiet 
underfoot

Luxury Vinyl 
Planks and Tiles



Adore Style... classic beauty, flawless performance.

15 YEARS

RE

SIDENTIAL

W
A R R A NTY

1 0

C
O

MMERC I A
L



AS-1201

AS-1203

AS-1205

AS-1207

AS-1209

AS-1202

AS-1204

AS-1206

AS-1208

AS-1210

................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

WOOD COLLECTION



TILE COLLECTION 

Perfect style for your home
The natural elegance of Adore Style brings true-to-life design 
together with  advanced performance for an enduring and flawless  
finish to your home.
 
Engineered with Nano-SilverTM  and Micro-CermicTM  technology,  
Adore Style provides superior durability , longer wear and 
antibacterial and antimicrobial defence.  

An environmentally responsible product, Adore Style is 
manufactured using more than 67% recycled material and is 100% 
recyclable.  

Adore Style ... classic beauty, flawless performance. 
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